LB TRUCK SERVICE

- vi letter dit arbejde

HEDEN 6460 DIESEL-TRUCK

Varenummer: 2137

Varenummer 2137
Kapacitet (kg) 6000
Leftehgjde (mm) 3800
Maskinhgjde (mm) 2885

OVRIGE BILLEDER
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LB TRUCK SERVICE

- vi letter dit arbejde

SPECIFIKATIONER

Mal opgives i kg & mm
Varenummer
Argang
Kapacitet
Leftehgjde
Maskinhgjde
Motortype
Mastetype
Transmission
Sideskift
Gaffelflytter
Retningsveaelger
Maskinbredde
Maskinleengde
Betjening
Daektype
Antal hjul
Traekhjul
Styrehjul
Tvilling traekhjul
Batteri
Lys
Kabine
Hydraulikventil
Div udstyr

Kommentar

Heden 6460
2137
1996
6000
3800
2885
Diesel
Duplex
Converter
0
0
Ratstamme
1995
3600
Standard greb
Luftgummi
6
8.25-15
28x9x15
0
12v
Komplet arbejdslys
0
2
Flash Light
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